
LUNCH SPECIAL

Served with soup of the day, salad, egg roll, and steamed rice.
(Soup and salad are not included with togo order) 

11:00 am - 2:30 pm

Tangerine Chicken  � 15.95
Kung Pao Chicken � 13.95
Szechwan Chicken � 13.95
Cashew Chicken� 13.95
Curry Chicken � 13.95
Sweet & Sour Pork� 14.95
Broccoli Beef � 14.95
Mongolian Beef � 15.95
Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetables	�  15.95
Szechwan Shrimp � 15.95
Sauteed Mixed Vegetables� 13.95
Curry Vegetables w/Tofu 	�  14.95

SOUP

Wonton Soup 200 Calories, 1.5 Grams Sat. Fat 		  16.95 
Wonton with shrimp, chicken and mixed vegetables.

Hot and Sour Soup 240 Calories, 1.5 Grams Sat. Fat   		  13.95 
Tofu, bamboo, mushroom and egg.

Chicken with Vegetables Soup 		  13.95
Seafood Vegetables Soup		  15.95 
Shrimp, scallop, fish fillet and mixed vegetables.	

Egg Flower Soup		  13.95
Tofu Vegetables Soup 		  13.95
Chicken Corn Soup 		  13.95
Noodle Soup (Chicken, BBQ Pork or Seafood)		  15.95

SALAD

Chinese Chicken Salad� 14.95
Shrimp Salad� 15.95
Vegetable Tofu Salad� 13.95

	 Our food is prepared without M.S.G.
	 We use vegetable oil only.

	 Hot and spicy
	 Lite and low fat

MSG

We prepare any Gluten Free dish 
upon your request.



EGG FOO YOUNG

Chicken� 17.95
Beef� 18.95
BBQ Pork� 18.95
Shrimp� 18.95
Vegetables� 16.95
House Special (chicken, beef and shrimp)� 18.95
Seafood (shrimp, scallop and fish fillet)	�  21.95 

Served with steamed rice

Lemon Pepper Prawn 	 28.95 
Large shrimp in spicy lemon pepper sauce with Chinese greens

Aromatic Shrimp 160 Calories, 1 Gram Sat. Fat  	 22.95 
Shrimp lightly fried and sauteed in sweet and spicy sauce over a bed of steamed broccoli.

Walnut Shrimp	 24.95 
Lightly battered shrimp with mayonnaise sauce and crispy glazed walnuts.

House Spicy Shrimp 	 21.95 
Lightly fried shrimp, cabbage, fresh mushroom and carrot sauteed w/ house special sauce.

Tangerine Chicken 330 Calories, 4 Grams Sat. Fat  	 18.95 
Crispy white meat chicken, dried pepper with special orange flavor sauce.

Tangerine Beef 380 Calories, 7 Grams Sat. Fat  	 19.95 
Crispy beef, dried pepper with special orange flavor sauce.

Lotus Chicken 	 17.95 
White meat chicken, mushroom sauteed in a smooth black pepper sauce over 	  
a bed of steamed broccoli.

Sauteed Eggplant with Chicken	 17.95 
Chinese eggplant, onion, white meat chicken sauteed with fresh garlic sauce.

Jade Chicken and Shrimp	 20.95 
Sliced white meat chicken, tender shrimp and bok choy sauteed in chef special white sauce.

Sauteed Three Ingredients 230 Calories, 2.5 Grams Sat. Fat 	 19.95 
White meat chicken, beef, shrimp sauteed with broccoli, pea pod,  
mushroom in our special brown sauce.

Kung Pao San Yan 	 19.95 
Shrimp, chicken, beef, dried pepper, water chestnuts, peanuts, sauteed in traditional 
hot kung pao sauce.

House Pan Fried Crispy Noodles	 19.95 
Fresh noodles deep fried, crispy. Served with shrimp, chicken, beef and vegetables  
in special brown sauce.

Seafood Pan Fried Crispy Noodles	 21.95 
Fresh noodles deep fried, crispy, served w/ shrimp, scallop, fish fillet 
and vegetables in special sauce.

Singapore Rice Noodles	 19.95 
Stir-fried thin rice noodles with shrimp, chicken, eggs, bean sprouts, and 
green onion in spicy curry sauce.

Steamed Fish Fillet 	 22.95 
Steamed white fish fillet garnished with ginger, green onion in mild chef special soy sauce.

Seafood Fantasy 240 Calories, 1 Gram Sat. Fat 	 23.95 
Shrimp, scallop, fish fillet stir fried w/ snow peas, water chestnuts and bell pepper  
in special white sauce.

CHEF SPECIALTIES

Served with steamed rice



APPETIZER

Scallion Pancake	 11.95
Vegetarian Egg Rolls (4 pieces)	 11.95
Chicken Egg Rolls (3 pieces)	 13.95
Shrimp Egg Rolls (3 pieces)	 14.95
Cream Cheese Wonton (8 pieces)	 14.95
Fried Wontons (Chicken) (8 pieces)	 12.95
Chicken Dumplings (Steamed or Pan Fried) (6 pieces)  	 12.95
Vegetable Dumplings (Steamed or Pan Fried) (8 pieces)  	13.95
Bacon Wrapped Shrimp (4 pieces)	 14.95
BBQ Pork	 13.95
BBQ Ribs (4 pieces)	 18.95
Assorted Appetizers (2 pieces of each)	 20.95 
Egg rolls, fried wontons, bacon wrapped shrimps, dumplings and beef skewer.

SEAFOOD
Served with steamed rice

Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetables 120 Calories, 0.5 Gram Sat. Fat 	 	 19.95  
Shrimp and mixed vegetables sauteed in chef’s special mild sauce.

Shrimp w/ Lobster Sauce 170 Calories, 1 Gram Sat. Fat  	 	 19.95 
Shrimp, mushroom, water chestnuts, peas, carrots and egg white sauteed in a special sauce.

Szechwan Shrimp 195 Calories, 0.8 Gram Sat. Fat  		  19.95  
Shrimp, green pepper, bamboo, water chestnuts, mushroom, green onion  
sauteed in special hot garlic sauce.

Shrimp w/ Black Bean Sauce 140 Calories, 0.5 Gram Sat. Fat 	 	 19.95   
Shrimp, bell pepper, onion sauteed in black bean sauce.

Shrimp Chop Suey 210 Calories, 1 Gram Sat. Fat		  19.95 
Shrimp, beansprout, and other mixed vegetables sauteed in special brown sauce.

Curry Shrimp 150 Calories, 0.5 Gram Sat. Fat  	 	 19.95 
Shrimp, green pepper, carrot and onion sauteed in yellow curry sauce.

Tangerine Shrimp 160 Calories, 1 Gram Sat. Fat    		  22.95  
Fried shrimp, dried pepper with special orange flavor sauce.

Kung Pao Shrimp & Scallop 360 Calories, 2.5 Gram Sat. Fat  		  21.95 
Shrimp, scallop, dried pepper, mixed vegetable and peanuts sauteed in traditional 
hot kung pao sauce.

Scallop with Mixed Vegetables		  21.95 
Scallop and mixed vegetables sauteed in chef’s special mild sauce.

Szechwan Scallop 210 Calories, 0.5 Gram Sat. Fat  		  21.95 
Scallop, green pepper, onion, bamboo, water chestnut, mushroom sauteed in special hot garlic sauce

Sauteed Fish Fillet w/ Vegetables 235 Calories, 1.5 Gram Sat. Fat 	  	 18.95 
Fish fillet and mixed vegetable sauteed in special mild sauce.

Fish Fillet with Black Bean Sauce		  18.95 
Fish fillet, bell pepper, onion sauteed in black bean sauce.

Fish Fillet Szechwan Style  		  18.95 
Fish fillet, green pepper, bamboo, water chestnuts, mushroom, onion  
sauteed in special hot garlic sauce.

Sweet and Sour Fish Fillet 		  20.95 
Lightly battered fried fish fillet, onion, pineapple, carrot and belll pepper in sweet and sour sauce.



BEEF

Served with steamed rice

Broccoli Beef 290 Calories, 4 Grams Sat. Fat 		  17.95 
Tender beef and broccoli sauteed in special brown sauce.

Mongolian Beef 290 Calories, 5 Grams Sat. Fat 	 	 18.95 
Sliced beef, green onion, white onion sauteed in chef special brown sauce.

Kung Pao Beef 360 Calories, 5.5 Grams Sat. Fat    		  17.95 
Tender beef, dried pepper, water chestnuts, peanuts sauteed in traditional hot kung pao sauce.

Pepper Beef 295 Calories, 4 Grams Sat. Fat 		  17.95 
Sliced beef, bell pepper and onion sauteed in special brown sauce.

Szechwan Beef 293 Calories, 4 Grams Sat. Fat  		  17.95 
Tender beef, bamboo, green pepper, water chestnuts,  mushroom, green onion  
sauteed in special garlic sauce.

Chinese Peas and Beef 300 Calories, 4 Grams Sat. Fat		  17.95 
Tender beef, Chinese peas, water chestnuts stir-fried in special brown sauce.

Curry Beef  		  17.95 
Sliced beef, green pepper, carrot and onion sauteed in yellow curry sauce.

Beef Chop Suey 300 Calories, 3 Grams Sat. Fat  		  17.95 
Sliced beef, bean sprout, and other mixed vegetables sauteed in special brown sauce.

Beef with Black Pepper    		  18.95 
Sliced beef, onion in special black pepper sauce.

Cha Cha Beef 250 Calories, 3.3 Grams Sat. Fat 		  18.95 
Tender beef, bok choy and mushrooms sauteed in our special mandarin B.B.Q. sauce.

House Special Beef		  19.95 
Crispy beef and mixed vegetables sauteed in mild brown sauce.

VEGETABLES

Sauteed Mixed Vegetables 130 Calories, 0 Gram Sat. Fat 	 	 12.95 
Fresh mixed vegetables sauteed in special mild sauce.

Sauteed Broccoli 100 Calories, 0 Gram Sat. Fat    		  12.95 
Broccoli with special mild sauce.

Kung Pao Vegetables   		  12.95 
Fresh mixed vegetables and peanuts sauteed in traditional hot Kung Pao sauce.

Sauteed Chinese Peas 175 Calories, 0 Gram Sat. Fat   		  14.95	
Chinese peas and water chestnuts sauteed in white sauce.

Black Mushroom with Green Baby Bok Choy		  14.95 
220 Calories, 0 Gram Sat. Fat  
Black mushroom and bok choy sauteed in special mild sauce.

Szechwan Eggplant 		  14.95 
Chinese eggplant, bamboo, green onion and mushroom sauteed in special hot garlic sauce.

Mixed Vegetables with Tofu 150 Calories, 0.5 Gram Sat. Fat  		  14.95 
Fresh mixed vegetables and soft tofu sauteed in special mild sauce.

Curry Vegetable with Tofu   		  14.95 
Fresh mixed vegetables and tofu in yellow curry sauce.

Sweet and Sour Tofu 		  16.95 
Deep fried Tofu w/ onion, pineapple, carrot and bell pepper in sweet and sour sauce.

Kung Pao Tofu   		  16.95 
Soft tofu lightly fried and sauteed with hot Kung Pao sauce.

Tangerine Tofu   		  16.95 
Fried Tofu, dry pepper with special orange flavor sauce.

Tofu with Black Mushroom 195 Calories, 1 Gram Sat. Fat  	 	 16.95 
Fried tofu, black mushroom, pea pod, bamboo sauteed in special brown sauce.

Served with steamed rice



CHICKEN

Served with steamed rice

Kung Pao Chicken 398 Calories, 3.7 Grams Sat. Fat    		  16.95 
Tender chicken, dried pepper, water chestnuts, peanuts sauteed in traditional hot kung pao sauce.

Cashew Chicken		  16.95 
Tender chicken, bell pepper, water chestnuts, cashew nuts in special brown sauce.

Sweet and Sour Chicken		  17.95 
Deep fried white meat chicken with onion, pineapple, carrot and bell pepper  
in sweet and sour sauce.

Szechwan Chicken 360 Calories, 3 Grams Sat. Fat    		  16.95 
White meat chicken, bamboo, green pepper, water chestnuts, mushroom,  
green onion sauteed in special hot garlic sauce.

Broccoli Chicken 280 Calories, 2.7 Grams Sat. Fat  		  16.95 
Sliced white meat chicken, fresh broccoli sauteed in special mild sauce.

Chicken w/ Fresh Mushroom 300 Calories, 2.7 Grams Sat. Fat 	 	 16.95 
White meat chicken, Chinese peas, fresh mushroom in special mild sauce.

Chicken w/ Mixed Vegetables 310 Calories, 3 Grams Sat. Fat 	 	 16.95 
White meat chicken and fresh mixed vegetables in special mild sauce.

Chicken Chop Suey 290 Calories, 2.5 Grams Sat. Fat 		  16.95 
White meat chicken, bean sprout and other mixed vegetables sauteed in special brown sauce.

Black and Fresh Mushrooms Chicken 	 	 16.95 
360 Calories, 2.5 Grams Sat. Fat 
White meat chicken, black mushroom, fresh mushroom, Chinese peas sauteed in special brown sauce.

Curry Chicken 295 Calories, 2.8 Grams Sat. Fat  		  16.95 
White meat chicken, green pepper, carrot and onion in yellow curry sauce.

Chicken with Chinese Peas		  16.95 
Sliced white meat chicken, chinese peas and water chestnut sauteed in white sauce.

Teriyaki Chicken 380 Calories, 1 Grams Sat. Fat 		  16.95
Crispy Garlic Chicken  		  17.95 
Deep fried crispy chicken in spicy garlic sauce.

Aromatic Chicken  		  18.95 
Crispy white meat chicken sauteed in sweet & spicy sauce over a bed of steamed broccoli.

Sesame Chicken 		  17.95 
Deep fried chicken sauteed in Kaleyard special sauce.

Hunan Chicken  		  17.95 
Sliced white meat chicken, green onion, bamboo, carrot, green pepper w/ spicy black bean sauce.

Cha Cha Chicken 260 Calories, 3 Grams Sat. Fat 		  17.95 
White meat chicken, bok choy and mushrooms sauteed in our special mandarin B.B.Q sauce.

PORK

Sweet and Sour Pork	 17.95 
Deep fried pork with onion, pineapple, carrot and bell pepper in sweet and sour sauce.

BBQ Pork with Chinese Peas 	 17.95 
Sliced BBQ pork, Chinese peas and water chestnut sauteed in a special brown sauce. 

Twice Cooked Pork  	 17.95 
Roasted pork and cabbage suateed in a spicy garlic hot bean sauce.

BBQ Pork Chop Suey 	 17.95 
Sliced BBQ pork, bean sprout, and other mixed vegetables sauteed in special brown sauce.

Served with steamed rice



CHOW MEIN

Stir-fried soft noodles with bean sprouts, cabbage, and green onion.

Chicken Chow Mein	 15.95 
340 Calories, 2 Grams Sat. Fat 	
Beef Chow Mein	 15.95  
360 Calories, 3 Grams Sat. Fat	

BBQ Pork Chow Mein	 16.95
Vegetable Chow Mein	 15.95 
265 Calories, 0.5 Gram Sat. Fat 	

FRIED RICE

Rice with egg, peas, carrots, green onions  •  $2.00 extra substitute for brown rice

Chicken Fried Rice 	 14.95
Beef Fried Rice 	 14.95
BBQ Pork Fried Rice	 15.95
Shrimp Fried Rice	 15.95
Vegetable Fried Rice	 14.95
Vegetable & Tofu Fried Rice 	15.95
House Special Fried Rice	15.95 
Shrimp, chicken and beef. 

Seafood Fried Rice	 16.95 
Shrimp, scallop and fish fillet.

Cha Cha Fried Rice	 15.95 
Chicken white meat, Chinese peas & carrots.

Yang Chow Fried Rice	 16.95 
Shrimp, chicken and BBQ pork.

Egg Fried Rice	 12.95
Pineapple Fried Rice	 15.95 
Chicken, pineapple & curry.

BEVERAGES

Soda	 4.00
Iced Tea	 5.00

SIDE ORDER

Crispy Noodles	 4.00
Any Additional Sauce	 4.00

MOO SHU

Vegetables	 15.95
Chicken	 16.95
Beef	 17.95

Cabbage, bamboo, mushroom, green onion, egg in lite brown sauce. 
Served with 4 Chinese crepes and hoisin sauce.

Pork	 17.95
Shrimp	 19.95
House Special 	 19.95

White Rice	 4.00
Brown Rice	 5.00

DESSERTS

Flourless Chocolate Cake	 12.00 
Warm flourless chocolate cake served with vanilla ice cream on top.

Vegetable & Tofu Chow Mein	16.95
Shrimp Chow Mein	 16.95 
310 Calories, 1.5 Grams Sat. Fat 

House Special Chow Mein	16.95 
390 Calories, 3 Grams Sat. Fat	

Seafood Chow Mein	 18.95 
Shrimp, scallop and fish fillet.	

Hot Tea	 4.00
Bottle of Water	 4.00


